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LABEL
A Assistant
AC Accounts
AD Artist Development
AP Audio Production
AR A&R
B Business
CEO Chief Exec. Officer
CM Country Music
CO Coordinator
CT Central
D Director
DM Digital Marketing
EA Executive Assistant
EC East Coast
EVP Exec. Vice President
GM General Manager
LR Label Resources

M Marketing
MG Management/Manager
MM Major Market
MP Managing Partner
MR Music Row
MW Midwest
N National
NE Northeast
NS National Syndication
P President
PA Partner
PB Publicity
PM Partnership Marketing
PR Promotion
PRM Promotion & Marketing
PRSC Secondary Promotion
RD Regional Director

RMMe Radio Mktg. & Media
RP Regional Promotion
RS Radio Strategy
RT Radio Tour
S Strategy
SC Secondary
SD Sr. Director
SE Southeast
SM Social Media
SP Secret Projects
ST Specialist
SVP Senior Vice President
SW Southwest
TX Texas
VP Vice President
WC  West Coast

ABBREVIATION KEY:

P Larry Pareigis 615-332-5511 larry@ninenorthmail.com
 SVP/PRM/NE Jeff Davis 615-260-4975 jeff@ninenorthmail.com
VP/SP Kevin Mason 615-974-1999 kevin@ninenorthmail.com
DPRM/SE Judy Griffin 404-713-3737 judy@ninenorthmail.com

DPRM/WC  Dallas Rogers 412-606-5660 dallas@ninenorthmail.com   

GM Kevin Mason 615-974-1999 kevin@edgehillmusic.com

D/PRM Jessica Cohen Banish 615-339-5598 jessica@edgehillmusic.com

MG/PRM Angel Jennings 864-423-0803 angel@edgehillmusic.com

CEO Shannon Houchins 615-733-9983 shannon@averagejoesent.com

VP/PRM Tony Morreale 615-733-9983 tony@averagejoesent.com

DM, SP Nathan Thompson 615-733-9983 nathan@averagejoesent.com

RP/SE, NE Wix Wichman 615-972-2326 wix@averagejoesent.com

   

SVP/PR Carson James 615-610-2108 carson@bbrmusicgroup.com

VP/M JoJamie Hahr 615-610-2126 jojamie@bbrmusicgroup.com

MG/NSRS Chelsey Flick 615-610-2106 chelsey@bbrmusicgroup.com

PRSC James Wesley 615-823-0771 james@bbrmusicgroup.com

VP/PR Lee Adams 615-500-2961 ladams@brokenbowrecords.com

D/NPR Jim Malito 480-203-4808 jmalito@brokenbowrecords.com

RP/SW Dawn Ferris 214-924-1020 dawn@brokenbowrecords.com

RP/WC Layna Bunt 615-473-9010 layna@brokenbowrecords.com

RP/SE Scotty O’Brien 615-610-2124 scotty@brokenbowrecords.com

CO/PR Carly Ronayne 615-610-2134 carly@bbrmusicgroup.com

   

  

VP/PR Renee Leymon 615-417-7484 renee@redbowrecords.com

D/NPR Shelley Hargis 615-429-2600  shelley@redbowrecords.com

MG/PRWC Kendra Whitehead 408-316-2534 kendra@redbowrecords.com

D/PRSE Caitlyn Gordon 319-750-3296 caitlyn@redbowrecords.com

D/PRNE Hilary Hoover 317-695-9971 hilary@redbowrecords.com

CO/PR Nicole Nehrbas 480-329-0718 nicole@bbrmusicgroup.com

   

VP/PR Chris Loss 615-610-2117 chris@stoneycreekrecords.com

D/NPR Heather Propper 615-610-2116 heather@stoneycreekrecords.com

RP/WC Matt Vieira 916-844-7821 matt@stoneycreekrecords.com 

RP/MW Stan Marczewski 615-610-2122 stan@stoneycreekrecords.com

RP/NE Penny Mitchell 303-646-3629 penny@stoneycreekrecords.com

CO/PR Carly Ronayne 615-610-2134 carly@bbrmusicgroup.com

VP/PR Teddi Bonadies 615-496-6352 teddi@wheelhousebbrmg.com

D/NPR Jennifer Shaffer 904-386-5050 jennifer@wheelhousebbrmg.com

RP/NE Brittany Pellegrino 248-420-1125  brittanyp@wheelhousebbrmg.com

RP/SE Kimmie Trosdahl 615-598-0175 kimmie@wheelhousebbrmg.com

RP/WC Bill Snickers 206-261-0588 bill@wheelhousebbrmg.com

CO/PR Nicole Nehrbas 480-329-0718 nicole@bbrmusicgroup.com

 

Boone, Bryan Mayer, Justin 
Mason, Lavendine,
Lauren Lizabeth 

Boone, Bryan Mayer, Justin Mason,
Lavendine, Lauren Lizabeth 

Jason Aldean, Dustin Lynch, Jackie Lee, 
Jordan Rager, Kristy Lee Cook  

Joe Nichols, Chase Bryant, 
Brooke Eden, Craig Campbell

Randy Houser, Parmalee, Thompson Square, 
Lindsay Ell, David Fanning, Adam Craig

Trace Adkins, Granger Smith, 
Runaway June

Colt Ford, The Lacs, Moonshine Bandits, Charlie 
Farley, Lenny Cooper, Sarah Ross, Demun Jones,  
Twang and Round, Cypress Spring, Trailer Choir

P Clay Hunnicutt 615-329-2729 clay@bigloudrecords.com

ND Stacy Blythe 615-887-9860 stacy@bigloudrecords.com

D/PRWC Dave Kirth 831-915-7617 dave@bigloudrecords.com

D/PRSE David Clapper 404-441-9947 clapper@bigloudrecords.com

D/PRNE Nikki Jimenez 901-378-2346 nikki@bigloudrecords.com

D/PRMW Roger Fregoso 760-532-8521 roger@bigloudrecords.com

   

   

SVP/PM, PRS John Zarling 615-324-7765 john.zarling@bigmachinemail.com

MG/PRS Katherine Susemichel 317-362-2211 katherine.susemichel@bmlg.net

   

SVP/PR Jack Purcell 615-324-7773 jack.purcell@bmlg.net

ND/PR Erik Powell 615-324-7774 erik.powell@bmlg.net

D/SEPR,M Jeff Davis 615-324-7776 jeff.davis@bmlg.net

D/WCPR, M Brooke Diaz 615-324-6074 brooke.diaz@bmlg.net

D/SW,CTPR,M Alex Valentine 615-324-7785 alex.valentine@bmlg.net

CO/PR Justin Newell 615-345-4528 justin.newell@bmlg.net

 

  

GM Chris Stacey 615-498-7548 chris.stacey@bmlg.net

VP/PR Kris Lamb 615-418-0580 kris.lamb@bmlg.net

D/PRSW James Marsh 713-927-6302 james.marsh@bmlg.net

D/PRSE AJ Calvin 615-846-7749 aj.calvin@bmlg.net

D/PRWC Bill Lubitz 702-580-6886 bill.lubitz@bmlg.net

D/PRNE,MW Michelle Tigard Kammerer 615-846-7751 michelle.kammerer@bmlg.net

CO/PR Brooke Nixon 615-846-7753 brooke.nixon@bmlg.net

CO/LR Mallory Allgood 615-846-7748 mallory.allgood@bmlg.net

EA-GM Bernadette Gibbons 615-846-7746 bernadette.gibbons@bmlg.net

  

  

GM Jim Weatherson 615-324-7777 jim.weatherson@bmlg.net

   

   

 

P Jimmy Harnen 615-324-7790 immy.harnen@republicnashville.com

VP/PR Matthew Hargis 615-324-7902 matthew.hargis@republicnashville.com

SD/RP Lois Lewis 615-324-7907 lois.lewis@republicnashville.com

D/PRSE Liz Santana 772-473-8116 liz.santana@bmlg.net

D/PRNE Angie Coonrod 615-324-7904 angie.coonrod@republicnashville.com

D/PRSW Lauren Longbine 615-324-7906 lauren.longbine@republicnashville.com

CO/PR Leah Fisher 615-345-4531 leah.fischer@republicnashville.com

   

SVP/PR/MW George Briner 615-324-7782 george.briner@valorymail.com

D/PRNE Bradford Hollingsworth 615-846-7679 bradford.hollingsworth@valorymail.com

D/PRWC Amy Staley 615-324-7064 amy.staley@valorymail.com

D/PRSW Brad Howell 615-324-7793 brad.howell@valorymail.com

D/PRSE Ashley Sidoti 615-574-7827 ashley.sidoti@valorymail.com

CO/PR Ellen Mundy 615-324-7787 ellen.mundy@valorymail.com

  

VP Dennis Kurtz 615-283-7484 dk@bigsparkmusic.com

D/NPR Ann Weaver Price 214-907-4922 queenanne@bigsparkmusic.com

D/NPR Jim Dorman 615-601-6436  jdorman@bigsparkmusic.com 

Taylor Swift, Tim McGraw, Rascal Flatts, 
Danielle Bradbery, The Cadillac Three, 
Seth Alley 

Chris Lane  

Maddie & Tae, Steven Tyler, Drake White, 
Ashley Campbell, Tucker Beathard  

Reba, Martina McBride, Ronnie Dunn, 
Hank Williams, Jr

Florida Georgia Line, The Band Perry,  
Cassadee Pope,  A Thousand Horses, 
Brett Young, Savannah Keyes  

Justin Moore, Brantley Gilbert, Eli Young 
Band, Thomas Rhett, RaeLynn, Levi Hummon, 
Tara Thompson, The Mavericks  

Olivia Lane

GM Greg McCarn 615-243-1276 greg@blackriverent.com

VP/NPR Mike Wilson 615-557-8884 mike.wilson@blackriverent.com

SD/NPR,S Bill Macky 615-202-8135 macky@blackriverent.com

ND/WC Steve Pleshe 559-307-8148 steve@blackriverent.com

D/PRNE Jane O’Malia 412-480-4871 jane@blackriverent.com

D/PRMW Joe Carroll 615-779-8382 joe@blackriverent.com

D/PRSE Megan Boardman 615-579-4355 megan@blackriverent.com

CO/PRM Taylor Weil 203-554-7897 taylor@blackriverent.com

   

   

   

P Pete O’Heeron 281-961-0481 pete@coldriverrecords.com

VP/PR Jim Dandy 615-483-4250 jim@coldriverrecords.com

NPR Mary Lynne O’Neal 903-926-0625 marylynne@coldriverrecords.com

D/RP Bill Heltemes 859-653-1345 bill@coldriverrecords.com

D/RP Taylor Eschbach 757-374-9705 taylor@coldriverrecords.com

D/RP Kellie Longworth 937-232-0574 kellie@Coldriverrecords.com

MG Marie Wapelhorst 402-719-8942 marie@coldriverrecords.com

   

   

P Pam Newman 615-356-0535 pamelajillnewman@aol.com

   

 P/CEO Michelle Cupit 615-731-0100 x10 michelle@cupitmusic.com

SVP/PR Dan Hagar 615-731-0100 x13 dan@cupitmusic.com

   

   

   

VP/PR Ryan Dokke 615-690-4207 rdokke@curb.com

D/NPR Mike Rogers 615-690-4217 mrogers@curb.com

MG/PRNE Annie Sandor 954-529-3380 asandor@curb.com

MG/PRSE Nathan Cruise 615-496-6356 ncruise@curb.com

MG/PRWC Lori Hartigan 760-929-1019 lhartigan@curb.com

NCO/PR Samantha DePrez 615-690-4218 sdeprez@curb.com

   

P/CEO Mark Steel 615- 731-0100 emeraldmusicgroup@yahoo.com

PR Nick Parker 615-731-0100 nickalos.p14@gmail.com

   

VP/RMMe Jill Tomalty 615-300-3239 jill@grapevinepromotion.com

O/NPR/S Nancy Tunick 615-403-6121 nancy@grassrootspromotion.com

O/PRMR Teresa Johnston 615-456-0187 teresa2@grassrootspromotion.com

VP/PR Renee McClure 615-646-3912 renee@grassrootspromotion.com

D/MMPR Greg Stevens 214-488-3590 greg@grassrootspromotion.com

MG/PRMR RJ Jordan 615-335-0718 rj@grassrootspromotion.com

VP/M,SM Jim Alderdice 615-268-9876 jim@grassrootspromotion.com

MG/SMAC Joe Fensler 330-260-0659 joe@grassrootspromotion.com

MG/PRSC Lauren Mason 615-307-9494 lauren@grassrootspromotion.com

MG/RT Shawna Chatfield 615-243-0119 shawna@grassrootspromotion.com

MG/B,AP Scott Whitehead 615-429-7476 scott@grassrootspromotion.com

D/PR,TX Dawn Gardin 817-964-0955 dawn@grassrootspromotion.com

CO/PR Kellie Yano 615-490-4731 kellie@grassrootspromotion.com

Craig Morgan, Kellie Pickler, John King, 
Kelsea Ballerini, The Raging Idiots

Drew Baldridge,
Rae Solomon

Dave Russell

Lee Brice, Rodney Atkins, Mo Pitney, American 
Young, Ashley Gearing, Wynonna, Rachel Holder, 
Sweetwater Rain, Dylan Scott, Ruthie Collins, 
Tim Dugger, Jackson Michelson, Little Feather

Tyler Steel 

Major label and leading  
independent artists

CONTACTS
PROMOTION
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 EVP/PR,AD Steve Hodges 615-301-4420 steve.hodges@sonymusic.com

MG/PR,AD Jenny Shearin 615-301-4375 jenny.shearin@sonymusic.com

D/PR RG Jones 615-301-4412 rg.jones@sonymusic.com

 

VP/PR Lesly Simon 615-301-4436 lesly.simon@sonymusic.com

D/NPR Andy Elliott 615-858-1311 andy.elliott@sonymusic.com

RP/NE Abi Fishbone 615-301-4416 abi.fishbone@sonymusic.com

RP/WC Lauren Thomas 615-301-4421 lauren.thomas@sonymusic.com

RP/SW Rusty Sherrill 615-301-1361 rusty.sherrill@sonymusic.com

RP/SE Ali O’Connell 404-861-5757 ali.oconnell@sonymusic.com

RP/MW Luke Jensen 615-301-4362 luke.jensen@sonymusic.com

ST/PR Olivia Laster 615-301-4423 olivia.laster@sonymusic.com

    

VP/PR Norbert Nix 615-301-4311 norbert.nix@sonymusic.com

D/NPR RJ Meacham 615-301-4458 rj.meacham@sonymusic.com

RP/NE Cliff Blake 603-749-6790 cliff.blake@sonymusic.com

RP/WC Dave Dame 866-505-9410 dave.dame@sonymusic.com

RP/SW Mark Janese 214-763-7816 mark.janese@sonymusic.com

RP/SE Sam Borenstein 615-301-4494 samantha.borenstein@sonymusic.com

RP/MW Bo Martinovich 615-858-1364 bo.martinovich@sonymusic.com

ST/PR Mary Allison 615-301-4418 mary.allison@sonymusic.com

     

SVP/PR Keith Gale 615-301-4357 keith.gale@sonymusic.com

D/PRN Josh Easler 615-301-4368 josh.easler@sonymusic.com

RP/NE Dan Nelson 603-626-9898 dan.nelson@sonymusic.com

RP/SE Elizabeth Sledge 615-301-4465 liz.sledge@sonymusic.com

RP/MW Matt Galvin 615-301-4384 matt.galvin@sonymusic.com

RP/SW David “Bubba” Berry 214-695-9777 david.berry@sonymusic.com

RP/WC Larry Santiago 818-290-3104 larry.santiago@sonymusic.com

ST/PR Parker Fowler 615-301-4417 parker.fowler@sonymusic.com

LABEL
Rachele Lynae, Matt Gary, Rainey Qualley, 
Farewell Angelina, Backroad Anthem, 
Anderson East

Kenny Chesney, Tyler Farr, 
Maren Morris, Chase Rice

Rachele Lynae, 
Jamie O’Neal

Garth Brooks, Miranda Lambert, Old 
Dominion, Jake Owen, Dee Jay Silver, 
Trisha Yearwood, Chris Young

Kix Brooks, Cam, LanCo, Logan Mize, 
Brad Paisley, Carrie Underwood

   

SVP/PR Royce Risser 615-524-7588 royce.risser@umusic.com

VP/PR David Friedman 615-484-6866 david.friedman@umusic.com

D/RM Donna Hughes 615-524-7584 donna.hughes@umusic.com

MG/RMS Chris Schuler 615-524-7517  chris.schuler@umusic.com

A/PR Sarah Beth Watson 615-524-7566 sarahbeth.watson@umusic.com

   

  

VP/PR Shane Allen 615-524-7544 shane.allen@umusic.com

RP/NE Diane Lockner 615-524-7592 diane.lockner@umusic.com

RP/MW Brent Jones 615-524-7528 brent.jones@umusic.com

RP/SE Bobby Young 615-524-7555 bobby.young@umusic.com

RP/WC Paige Elliott 703-346-5233 paige.elliott@umusic.com

RP/SW Jeremy Guenther 501-590-4878 jeremy.guenther@umusic.com

CO/PR Ashley Laws 615-524-7541 ashley.laws@umusic.com

VP/PR Jimmy Rector 615-524-7565 jimmy.rector@umusic.com

RP/SE Trudie Daniell 770-253-1784 trudie.daniell@umusic.com

RP/WC Ron Bradley 702-334-1898 ron.bradley@umusic.com

RP/SW John Trapane 830-613-3255 john.trapane@umusic.com

RP/NE Mike Krinik 615-524-7590 mike.krinik@umusic.com

RP/MW Chris Fabiani 615-524-7571 chris.fabiani@umusic.com

CO/PR Jamie Graves 615-524-7538 jamie.graves@umusic.com

   

   

VP/PR Katie Dean 615-524-7553 katie.dean@umusic.com

RP/NE Michelle Tyrrell 810-326-1770 michelle.tyrrell@umusic.com

RP/MW Donna Passuntino 847-531-6164 donna.passuntino@umusic.com

RP/SE Louie Newman 404-449-3376 louie.newman@umusic.com

RP/WC Anna Johnson 615-983-0610 anna.johnson@umusic.com

RP/SW Miranda McDonald 615-524-7537 miranda.mcdonald@umusic.com

CO/PR Julianna Vaughn 615-524-7591 julianna.vaughn@umusic.com

   

VP/PR Damon Moberly 615-524-7520 damon.moberly@umusic.com

RP/NE Sally Green 615-524-7770 sally.green@umusic.com

RP/SE Jack Christopher 615-524-7720 jack.christopher@umusic.com

RP/SW Jill Brunett 615-351-8273 jill.brunett@umusic.com

RP/MW Charlie Dean 612-404-1311 charlie.dean@umusic.com

RP/WC Summer Harlow 931-638-3954 summer.harlow@umusic.com

CO/PR Nick Kaper 615-524-7514 nick.kaper@umusic.com

   

Gord Bamford, Blackjack Billy, Kristian Bush, 
Emerson Drive, Alissa Griffith, Arabella Jones, 
Brett Kissel, Heather Longstaffe, Hudson Moore, 
Stereo Specter, Tebey 

Keith Urban, Lady Antebellum, Luke Bryan, 
Little Big Town, Darius Rucker, Dierks Bentley, 
Jon Pardi, Mickey Guyton 

SVP/NPR Kevin Herring 615-214-1537 kevin.herring@wmg.com

VP/NPR,M Chad Schultz 214-335-2534 chad.schultz@wmg.com

EA Julie Jones 615-214-1430 julie.jones@wmg.com

   

   

VP/NPR Chris Palmer 615-214-1424 christian.palmer@wmg.com

D/NPR Tom Martens 615-214-1417 tom.martens@wmg.com

RP/MW, NE Anna Cage 615-214-1459 anna.cage@wmg.com

RP/SW Ray Vaughn 214-683-7298 ray.vaughn@wmg.com

RP/WC Raffaella Braun 973-930-9118 raffaella.braun@wmg.com

RP/SE Tom Starr 636-527-8806 tom.starr@wmg.com

CO/PR Jessica Rouse 615-214-1486 jessica.rouse@wmg.com

   

VP/NPR Jordan Pettit 615-979-5203 jordan.pettit@wmg.com

D/NPR Adrian Michaels 615-477-0545 adrian.michaels@wmg.com

RM/W Pat Surnegie 818-953-3465 pat.surnegie@wmg.com

RM/N Shari Roth 312-590-3229 shari.roth@wmg.com

RM/E Diane Monk 310-663-4151  diane.monk@wmg.com

RM/S Stephanie Holzer 610-883-0533 stephanie.holzer@wmg.com

CO/PR Blake Nixon 615-498-0988 blake.nixon@wmg.com

   

VP/NPR Kristen Williams 615-479-2470 kristen.williams@wmg.com

D/NPR Katie Bright 615-788-2203 katie.bright@wmg.com

RP/NE,MW Mallory Opheim 615-815-5478 mallory.opheim@wmg.com

RP/SE Lou Ramirez 210-240-4001 lou.ramirez@wmg.com

RP/SW Mark Neiderhauser 214-914-6550 markn@wmg.com

RP/WC Rick Young 818-926-8189 rick.young@wmg.com

CO/PR Branden Bosler 615-214-1525 branden.bosler@wmg.com

CEO/AR Dean Scallon 615-254-2053 dean@ssmnashville.com

P Patti Olsen-Garafols 615-254-2053 jen@ssmentertainment.com

VP/M Jennifer McKillop 615-254-2053 patti@ssmentertainment.com

D/NPR Rosey Fitchpatrick 615-944-7033 rosey@ssmentertainment.com

   

   

P Michael Powers 615-438-6372 mpowers@starfarmnashville.com

EVP/GM Matt Corbin 615-330-2863 mcorbin@starfarmnashville.com

SD/PR Brad Helton 615-400-3269 bhelton@starfarmnashville.com

D/PR Chris Borchetta 323-208-1166 cborchetta@starfarmnashville.com

   

P/CEO Steve Richardson 813-810-5018 srichardson@streamsound.com

RP/WC Jon Conlon 818-399-1885 jon@streamsound.com

RP/SW Rick Hughes 615-210-8581 rick@streamsound.com

RP/SE Theresa Ford 615-504-4865 theresa@streamsound.com

   

P John Ettinger 615-499-4694 johnettinger@ttamusic.com

VP/PRAD Ryan Barnstead 615-414-4665 ryan@ttamusic.com

   

VP/PRAD Pamela Newman 615-664-1167 x31 pamelajnewman@thirtytigers.com

ND/PR, D/PRW Denise Roberts 818-679-5479 deniseroberts@thirtytigers.com

D/PRSW Ken Rush 214-616-3047 ken@thirtytigers.com

D/PRE Traci Gholson 804-833-9692  tracigholson@thirtytigers.com

Eric Church, Alan Jackson, Eric Paslay, 
Kelleigh Bannen, Brothers Osborne, 
Haley Georgia 

Gary Allan, Vince Gill, Kip Moore, 
David Nail, George Strait, Josh 
Turner, Sam Hunt, Clare Dunn  

Lauren Alaina, Easton Corbin, Billy Currington, 
Julianne Hough, Scotty McCreery, Kacey 
Musgraves, Canaan Smith, Chris Stapleton, 
Sugarland, Shania Twain

Mark Leach, Anita 
Cochran, SaraBeth

P Chris Allums 615-300-5321 allums@quarterbackrecords.com

   

SVP/PR Gator Michaels 615-400-6957 gator@revivermusic.com

ND/NE David Shaw 401-219-1139 davids@revivermusic.com

RP/MW Kim Stephens 404-229-6712 kim@revivermusic.com

RP/SE Amara Hall 615-854-1185 amara@revivermusic.com

RP/WC Dave Collins 480-223-8337 dc@revivermusic.com

CO/PR Hayley Cowoski 717-802-5419 hayley@revivermusic.com

   

   

GM George Nunes 615-324-7780 george.nunes@showdogmail.com

VP/PR Rick Moxley 615-324-7766 rick.moxley@showdogmail.com

RP Jean Williams 615 473-6846 jean.williams@showdogmail.com

RP Greg Sax 214-676-7833 greg.sax@showdogmail.com

RP Lisa Owen 310-376-2258 lisa.owen@showdogmail.com

RP Chris Waters 615 300-1590 chris.waters@showdogmail.com

Toby Keith, 
Krystal Keith

Blackjack Billy, 
LoCash, Lucas Hoge

Aaron Watson, Aubrie Sellers, Clint Black, Jason 
Isbell, Josh Abbott Band, Love And Theft, Lucinda 
Williams, Mary Chapin Carpenter, Randy Rogers 
Band, Sunny Sweeney, The Jayhawks, Turnpike 
Troubadours, William Clark Green

Charlie Worsham, Dan + Shay, Frankie Ballard, 
Gloriana, Jana Kramer, Chris Janson, The Last Bandoleros

Michael Ray, High Valley, 
Ryan Kinder

Ashley Monroe, Blake Shelton, Brandy Clark, 
Brett Eldredge, Cole Swindell, Hunter Hayes, 
The Railers, William Michael Morgan

Austin Webb, Jaida Dreyer, Dakota 
Bradley, Kristian Bush

Branch & Dean, Alexandra Demetree, 
Wes Hayden 
 

CONTACTS
PROMOTION

 P Dale Connone 212-425-4100 dale@in2unemusic.com

VP Cat Collins 404-307-8828 cat@in2unenashville.com

ND Jamice Jennings 615-243-6779 jamice@in2unenashville.com

MG/PR Lana Abruscato 913-768-3203 lana@in2unenashville.com

   

CEO Jamie O’Neal  eimajon@aol.com

MP Jimmy Murphy 615-406-6650 jimmy@momentumlabelgroup.com

SVP Alicia Wurm 360-319-6049 itsaliciaw@comcast.net

PRNW Dave Sholin 650-303-6460 yourduke@aol.com

PRNE Harry Bud Nelson 207-281-3314 harrybudnelson@gmail.com

PRWC John Christian  310-270-0257 john@nostopent.com

PRSE Tim Burrus 404-556-5906 tgbcrazy@yahoo.com

   

   

O Rob Dalton 615-331-9631 rob.dalton@newrevolution.us.com

O Jeff Solima 615-294-4787 hitsquadmn@aol.com

RD Maurisa Pasick 615-428-9708 maurisa.pasick@newrevolution.us.com

RD Doug Baker 615-496-5236 doug.baker@newrevolution.us.com

RD Joe Schuld 913 579-9385 joe@newvisionent.net

RD Joe Putnam 615 491-7688 joeputnam@newvisionent.net

RD Rocco Cosco 615 438-8030 roccocosco@newvisionent.net


